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Sponsor: DQHA e.V. - Deutsche Quarter Horse Association

Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 312
2 160
3 288
4 248
5 159
6 191
7 114
8 155
9 234
10 139
11 113
12 158
13 154
14 334
15 285
n.P. 124
n.P. 148
n.P. 162
n.P. 167
n.P. 186
n.P. 197
n.P. 226
n.P. 237

09.08.2023 08:40

1432 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Ranch Riding Open

AQHA Show 1
Helga Hommel

Name des Pferdes

Dunits Finest Stop
Wimpys Smart Chex
Lil Bubble Gun

Ima Lil Pepto

Sheeza Tinsel Lady
Whiz Smoking Boots
Red Fox Jac

Mag Neto

SOS Global Player
Shiners Wish
Silverdancin Diamond
Best Black Spook
Skeets Flamin
Gunners Blue Hope
Sauli Jay Happy
HustlersRaymondRazor
Twelve Twenty Whiz
MJ SurprisinTheBarn
Zan Red Jets

GK Dun To Impress
Bar King Sterling
MIM Saltys Blue Ezra

Sweet Dun Pepolena

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Schnell, Susanne

Adams, Lucy

Eibeler-Gruber, Natalie

Kovarova, Nika
Adams, Lucy
Verkerk, Jamie
Zajac, Tomas
Doneda, Camilla
Stors, Liz
Knotzinger, Jasmin
Stiel, Andrea
Hengge, Barbara
Doneda, Camilla
Dul, Tatjana
Rehackova, Klara
Bergstroem, Asa
Cejkova, Katerina
Larcom, Mary
Lulli, Claudio

Maurer, Leonie Alisa

Holthuijsen, Kevin
Georgi, Lisa-Marie

Behrend, Angela

4.8.-13.8.2023
Kreuth



Platz Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

nummer
n.P. 241 Custom Me Pistol Hanus, Andrea
n.P. 266 Bobby Question Dash Lecrane, Anais
n.P. 292 Gotta Custom Turbo Petschnig, Janine
n.P. 294 Pleasant Revolution Petschnig, Janine

09.08.2023 08:40
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Sponsor: DQHA e.V. - Deutsche Quarter Horse Association
1432 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Ranch Riding Open

European Championship of American Quarter Horses

Show:
Show #: AQHA Show 2
Richter: Shane Young
Platz Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
1 312 Dunits Finest Stop
2 139 Shiners Wish
3 158 Best Black Spook
4 191 Whiz Smoking Boots
5 154 Skeets Flamin
6 160 Wimpys Smart Chex
7 155 Mag Neto
8 334 Gunners Blue Hope
9 292 Gotta Custom Turbo
10 159 Sheeza Tinsel Lady
11 234 SOS Global Player
12 285 Sauli Jay Happy
13 148 Twelve Twenty Whiz
14 288 Lil Bubble Gun
15 124 HustlersRaymondRazor
n.P. 113 Silverdancin Diamond
n.P. 114 Red Fox Jac
n.P. 162 MJ SurprisinTheBarn
n.P. 167 Zan Red Jets
n.P. 186 GK Dun To Impress
n.P. 197 Bar King Sterling
n.P. 226 MIM Saltys Blue Ezra
n.P. 237 Sweet Dun Pepolena

09.08.2023 08:42

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

4.8.-13.8.2023
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Schnell, Susanne
Knotzinger, Jasmin
Hengge, Barbara
Verkerk, Jamie
Doneda, Camilla
Adams, Lucy
Doneda, Camilla
Dul, Tatjana
Petschnig, Janine
Adams, Lucy
Stors, Liz
Rehackova, Klara
Cejkova, Katerina
Eibeler-Gruber, Natalie
Bergstroem, Asa
Stiel, Andrea
Zajac, Tomas
Larcom, Mary
Lulli, Claudio
Maurer, Leonie Alisa
Holthuijsen, Kevin
Georgi, Lisa-Marie

Behrend, Angela



Platz Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

nummer
n.P. 241 Custom Me Pistol Hanus, Andrea
n.P. 248 Ima Lil Pepto Kovarova, Nika
n.P. 266 Bobby Question Dash Lecrane, Anais
n.P. 294 Pleasant Revolution Petschnig, Janine

09.08.2023 08:42
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Sponsor: DQHA e.V. - Deutsche Quarter Horse Association
1432 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Ranch Riding Open

Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 312
2 158
3 159
4 154
5 292
6 160
7 113
8 191
9 139
10 234
11 288
12 294
13 285
14 114
15 248
n.P. 124
n.P. 148
n.P. 155
n.P. 162
n.P. 167
n.P. 186
n.P. 197
n.P. 226

09.08.2023 08:44

AQHA Show 3
Sharon Wellmann

Name des Pferdes

Dunits Finest Stop
Best Black Spook
Sheeza Tinsel Lady
Skeets Flamin

Gotta Custom Turbo
Wimpys Smart Chex
Silverdancin Diamond
Whiz Smoking Boots
Shiners Wish

SOS Global Player
Lil Bubble Gun
Pleasant Revolution
Sauli Jay Happy

Red Fox Jac

Ima Lil Pepto
HustlersRaymondRazor
Twelve Twenty Whiz
Mag Neto

MJ SurprisinTheBarn
Zan Red Jets

GK Dun To Impress
Bar King Sterling
MJM Saltys Blue Ezra

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Schnell, Susanne
Hengge, Barbara
Adams, Lucy
Doneda, Camilla
Petschnig, Janine
Adams, Lucy

Stiel, Andrea
Verkerk, Jamie
Knotzinger, Jasmin
Stors, Liz
Eibeler-Gruber, Natalie
Petschnig, Janine
Rehackova, Klara
Zajac, Tomas
Kovarova, Nika
Bergstroem, Asa
Cejkova, Katerina
Doneda, Camilla
Larcom, Mary
Lulli, Claudio
Maurer, Leonie Alisa
Holthuijsen, Kevin

Georgi, Lisa-Marie

4.8.-13.8.2023



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.

09.08.2023 08:44

Start-
nummer

237
241
266
334

Name des Pferdes

Sweet Dun Pepolena
Custom Me Pistol
Bobby Question Dash

Gunners Blue Hope

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Behrend, Angela
Hanus, Andrea
Lecrane, Anais

Dul, Tatjana

2/2
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Sponsor: DQHA e.V. - Deutsche Quarter Horse Association
1432 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Ranch Riding Open

European Championship of American Quarter Horses

Show:
Show #: AQHA Show 4
Richter: Melissa Dukes
Platz Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
1 139 Shiners Wish
2 154 Skeets Flamin
3 158 Best Black Spook
4 113 Silverdancin Diamond
5 312 Dunits Finest Stop
6 159 Sheeza Tinsel Lady
7 160 Wimpys Smart Chex
8 124 HustlersRaymondRazor
9 162 MJ SurprisInTheBarn
10 155 Mag Neto
11 248 Ima Lil Pepto
12 114 Red Fox Jac
13 288 Lil Bubble Gun
14 292 Gotta Custom Turbo
15 285 Sauli Jay Happy
n.P. 148 Twelve Twenty Whiz
n.P. 167 Zan Red Jets
n.P. 186 GK Dun To Impress
n.P. 191 Whiz Smoking Boots
n.P. 197 Bar King Sterling
n.P. 226 MJM Saltys Blue Ezra
n.P. 234 SOS Global Player
n.P. 237 Sweet Dun Pepolena

09.08.2023 08:51

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

4.8.-13.8.2023
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Knotzinger, Jasmin
Doneda, Camilla
Hengge, Barbara
Stiel, Andrea
Schnell, Susanne
Adams, Lucy
Adams, Lucy
Bergstroem, Asa
Larcom, Mary
Doneda, Camilla
Kovarova, Nika
Zajac, Tomas
Eibeler-Gruber, Natalie
Petschnig, Janine
Rehackova, Klara
Cejkova, Katerina
Lulli, Claudio
Maurer, Leonie Alisa
Verkerk, Jamie
Holthuijsen, Kevin
Georgi, Lisa-Marie
Stors, Liz

Behrend, Angela



Platz Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

nummer

n.P. 241 Custom Me Pistol Hanus, Andrea
n.P. 266 Bobby Question Dash Lecrane, Anais
n.P. 294 Pleasant Revolution Petschnig, Janine
n.P. 334 Gunners Blue Hope Dul, Tatjana

09.08.2023 08:51



